(R-85-2082)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 263226

ADOPTED ON MAY 2 0 1985

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, a First Amendment to the Agreement with Paoluccio-Willis-Nau Associates, to provide professional services, under the terms and conditions set forth in the Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR- 263226.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the expenditure of an amount not to exceed \$60,000 from Capital Outlay Fund 30245, CIP 37-001.1 Annual Allocation Minor Public Works Improvements, is hereby authorized, solely and exclusively for the purpose of providing funds for the above project and administrative costs.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

Rv

John K. Riess

Deputy City Attorney

JKR:mem:825

4/30/85

Aud.Cert:85996

Or.Dept:E&D

R-85-2082

Form=r.auagr

The City of San Diego

	C	ERTIF	ICATI	E OF C	CITY AU	DITOR	ANI	COMI	PTRO	LLER
			CE	RTIFICA	ATION OF	UNALL	OTTED	BALANC	E A	AC
forth in and is ot	the f	oregoing	resoluti	' that thon is ava	ne money i ailable in th	required fonce Treasur	or the a y, or is	llotment c anticipated	of funds I to con	for the purpose set ne into the Treasury,
Amo	unt \$	§				Fu	ınd		···	
Purp	ose _									
						_		Auditor	and Co	mptroller
Date				_, 19		В	У			
					ACCOL	JNTING DA				
ACCTG LINE	CY PY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	JOB ORDER	OPER. ACCT.	BENF/EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT
ļ					ļ			ļ	i	
									<u> </u>	
		L	<u> </u>	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l	TOTAL AN	IOUNT	
				 -						FUND OVERRIDE
			CER	TIFICA'	TION OF	UNENCU	MBERE	D BALAN	CE	
provision requiren the purp in the T the same anticipat	nt au ns of nents oose reasu e are ted to	thorized the Char of the Cof said cory, or ar to be dr	by the herter of the Charter of the contract, e anticipa awn, and into the	ereto at the City of the Cithet sufated to contact the thet	tached reso of San Dieg ity of San ficient more come into the e said mone	lution, car o; and I d Diego, tha neys to m he Treasur ys now ac	n be incued to herebout sufficition to the extraction to the tually in	urred withor of further clent money obligations ecredit of the Treasu	out the vertify, in a second the	d by the contract or iolation of any of the conformity with the cen appropriated for contract are actually opriation from which ther with the moneys rwise unencumbered.
1101 10 0	ACCCC	ι Ψ . <u>υυ</u> ,	VVV • VV							mptroller
Dated _		Apr	:i1 24	, 19	85_	В	Y	Kins	r Bru	rdley
PURPOS	SE <u>T</u>	o provi	de prof	ession	al servic	es requi	red to	design	and con	struct needed
	i	mproven	ents to	the C	ity Opera ASSOCIATE	tions Bu	ilding	air con	litioni	ng system.

ACCOUNTING DATA										
ACCTG LINE	CY PY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	JOB ORDER	OPER. ACCT.	BENF/EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT
			30244	106	4117	370011				\$60,000.00
	<u> </u>	 -								
	<u> </u>		 		 			 		
	 -				 					
TOTAL AMOUNT								\$60,000,00		

R - 263226

FUND OVERRIDE

MAY 2 0 1985

AC <u>85996</u>

AL (2)

C1504

Passed and adopted by the Council of The	MAY 2 0 1985			
Councilmen Bill Mitchell Bill Cleator Gloria McColl William Jones Ed Struiksma Mike Gotch Dick Murphy Uvaldo Martinez Mayor Roger Hedgecock	Yeas Nays	Not Present	Ineligible	
AUTHENTICA	TED BY:			
	R	OGER HEDGEO	COCK ego, California,	
(Seal)				
		ARLES G. ABDE of The City of San		
	By May &	us. for	lecovo, Deputy.	
	Office of the City	Clerk, San Diego, C	California	
	Resolut n 263224 Number	Adopted	MAY 2 0 1985	

RECEIVED
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
1985 MAY -8 PM 2: 30

16. 17. 18 1 18 8

SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

01505